
Sunday, July 11ll Y 650 kc. 462 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News9.0 With the Boys Overseas
#0. O Players and Singers
11. OQ Presbyterian Service
12.15 p.m. Musical musings
41.0 Dinner music (1.15, LON-
DON NEWS: Talk, Wickham
Steed)2.0 Of General Appeal
2.30 Round the Bandstand
3.0 "Our Speech and its Pit-falls," talk by Professor ArnoldWall
3.15 Enthusiasts’ Corner .«
3.30 Music by Rachmaninoff
Concerto No. 3 in D Minor
4. 8 Among the Classics
5. 0 Children’s Song Service
6.45 As the day declines
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by Weekly Review by Eimer
Davis, Director of War Informa-tion, U.S.A.7.0 Catholic Service: St. Pat-:
rick’s Cathedral (His Lordship
Bishop Liston)
8.15 Harmonic interlude
8.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
London Philharmonie Orchestra,
"Consecration of the House"
Overture (Beethoven)
8.45 Reserved
9. 0 Newsreéel with Commentary
9.20 Weekly News summary inMaori
9.30 Station notices =;

8.33 Peter Cooper (pianist),
Ballade in G Minor, Romance,
Op. 118 (Brahms), Grillen
(Schumann), Etude in C Major
(Rubinstein) (A studio recital)
8.49 Salvatore Baccaloni (basso-
buffo), ,

Bartolo’s Aria from ‘Marriage
of Figaro" (Mozart), "To a Doc-tor of No Importance" from"The Barber of Seville’? (Ros-
sini)
9.57-10.5 Minneapolis Sym-
phony Orchestra,Two Entr’acte Pieces from
"Thamos, King of Egypt" (Mo-
zart)11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

IN7 > AUCKLAND880 kc. 341m

6. Op.m. Selected recordings
8.30 Choral recitals with in-
strumental interludes
70. 0 Close down

\z2MI AUCKLAND1250 ke. 240 m.

10. Oam. Sacred selections
10.45 Orchestral session41.0 Concert
12. 0 Luncheon music
2. Op.m. Variety5. O Organ selections |5.20 Popular medleys
so ee Light orchestral ses-sion
7. 0 Orchestral music8.0 Concert
10. 0 Close down

2 Y 570 ke. 526m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News8.30 Youth at the Controls9.0 With the Boys Overseas10.15 Music by the Citadel Sal-
vation Army Band10.45 Music of the Masters11.0 Anglican Service: St.
Peter’s Church
4. Op.m. Dinner music en:LONDON NEWS and Ta by
Wickham Steed)
2. 0 Mozart: Quartet No. 14 in
G Major
Roth String Quartet2.24 For the Music Lover
2.48 In Quires and Places
Where They Sing :3.0 Reserved
3.30 The Master Singers3.40 The Boston Promenade Or-
chestra3.48 Celebrity Vocalists: BBC
Chorus

4.0 Freda Bamforth (soprano),"With Verdure Clad" (from
"The Creation’’) (Haydn),
"Hear Ye, Israel!" (from"Elijah’) (Mendelssohn)
(Studio recital)
4.18 For the Bandsman
4.40 Musical Comedy4.54 Reverie
5. 0 Children’s session
5.35 The Buccaneers
5.59 In the Music Salon615 LONDON NEWS, and
Weekly Review by ElmerDavis,
one We

of War Information,

7. 0 Congregational Servicefrom The Terrace Congregational Church8.3 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Andersen Tyrer and the NBS
String Orchestra. Leader: Vincent Aspey,
8.45 Sunday evening talk
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.30 Station notices
9.32 "The Pearl Fishers": Grand
Opera by Bizet
10. 0 New Zealand News for the
New Zealand Forces in the
Pacific Islands
(Broadcast simultaneously by
by the P. and T. Department’sshortwave station ZLT7 on
6.715 megacycles, 44.67 metres)
10.10 Continuation of Opera
10.36 Close of normal pro
gramme
11. 0 LONDON NEWS, followed
by meditation music
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

V7 WELLINGTON840 ke 357 m.
6. Op.m. Recordings8.0 Recitals
10. 0 Close down

OW p) WELLINGTON990 kc. 303 m.

Op.m. Recalls of the week3:33 Mr. Jones Makes a Speech
A BBC production8.0 World Famous Violinists:eae and Goluboff30 ‘Dad and Dave"
8.43 Melodious memories
9. 2 "Bright Horizon"
9.33 Forgotten People9.45 Do You Remember
10. 0 Close down

ANTES Ml teom
7.
Re
p.m. Relay of Church ser-vice
8.15 Studio programme of recordings9.0 Station notices9.2 Recordings10. O Close down

OY AH NAPIER750 kc. 395 m.
8.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 With the Boys Overseas10.15 Morning programme
Op.m. Dinner music 1,45,
NEWS, Talk: Wickham

teed
2.Proc Afternoon concert ses-

6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by Weekly Review by Elmer
Davis, Director of War Infor-
mation, U.S.A.7.0 Methodist Service: Trinity
Church (Rey. F. Copeland)
8.15 ‘At Eventide"
8.35 Interlude
8.45 Reserved
9. © Newsreel with Commentary
9.20 Weekly News Summary in
Maori
9.30 The BBC Symphony Or-
chestra, "Marche Slav" (Tchai-
kovski)

9.38 Igor Gorin (baritone),
"Gopak" (Moussorgsky), "Over
the Steppe"? (Gretchaninoff)
9.44 London Symphony Orches-
tra, "Belshazzar’s Feast" (Sibe-
lius)
10. 0 Close down

VAN BE,920 ke. 327 m.

7. Op.m. Louis Kentner (piano),
and Sadler’s Wells Orchestra,
"Dante" Sonata (Liszt-Lambert)
7.30 Sigrid Onegin (contralto)with State Opera Orchestra and
Choir, Alto Rhapsody (Brahms)
8. 0 Light opera8.30 Hamilton Harty (piano)
and Halle Orchestra with St.
Michael’s’ Singers, "The Rio
Grande" (Lambert)
9.1 "North of Moscow"
9.24 Light classical music
9.48 Music at Your Fireside
10. 0 Close down

5) Y 720 ke, 416m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
8.30 Light music
9. 0 With the Boys Overseas
10. 5 Recorded Celebrities
11. 0 Methodist Service: East
| Belt Church (Rev. J. H. Allen)
12.15 p.m. Music for the Middle-brow
1.0 Dinner music (1.15, LON-
DON NEWS. Talk: Wickhain
Steed)
2. 0 Band music
2.30 Musical Comedy
3. 0 Music by Charpentier: "‘LaVie du Poéte"
Orchestra Pasdeloup, with solo-ists and chorus conducted by
the composer: Charpentier3.39 Egon Petri, Lily Pons andYehudi Menuhin4.0 The Birth of Modern
Science: "The Fourth Centen-
nial of Copernicus"
4.30 Music by Tchaikovski
6. 0 Children’s Service: Canon
S.° Parr >
5.45 Evening Reverie615 LONDON NEWS and
Weekly Review by Elmer Davis,Director of War Information,S.A.7.0 Anglican Service: Christ’s
College Chapel (Rev. O. W.Williams)
8.15 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Foden’s Motor Works Band,
"Poet and Peasant" Overture
(Suppe, arr. Riviere)

8.22 From the Studio: fan
Ainsley (baritone),"Myself When Young" (Liza
Lehmann), ‘‘Silent Noon," "Lin-
den Lea" (Vaughan Williams),"Invictus" (Bruno Huhn)
8.35 BBC Wireless Military
Band,Ballet Dances from ‘Prince
Igor" (Borodin, arr, Godfrey)
8.45 Sunday evening talk
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.20 Station notices
9.22 From the Studio: Vera
Yager (pianist): Music by De-
,"The Submerged Cathedral,"

Arabesque No. 1, "Reflections in
the Water,’ "Golliwog’s CakeWalk"
9.37 From -the Studio: Nora
Cairney (mezzo-soprano),"The Fuchsia Tree," "Now
Sleeps the Crimson Petal"
(Roger Quilter), ‘Daffodils A-
Blowing"’ (Edward German),"Whither Must I wander?" (R.
Vaughan Williams)
9.49-10.30 Pro Arte Quartet
and Anthony Pini,
Quintet in C Major, Op. 163
(Schubert)
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SV CHRISTCHURCH
1200 kc. 250m

6. Op.m. Light music
8.30 Orchestral masterpieces
9.30 Highlights of literature
10. 0 Close down

74 GREYMOUTH
940 kc. 319 m.

42. 0 Dinner music (1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS. Talk, H. Wick-
ham Steed)
5.30 Children’s Sacred Song
Service
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
y
the Weekly Review byElmer Davis, Director of War
Information, U.S.A.
6.57 Station notices
7. 0 &§E.LA.R. Symphony Orches-
tra, "Siege of Corinth’ Over-
ture (Rossini)
7. 9 Jussi Bjorling (tenor),"Like a Dream’ (‘Martha")
(Flotow)7.13 Arthur Rubinstein (pian-ist), Capriccio in B Minor
(Brahms)
7.17 Jascha --r"Ahi mesImpromptu, Op. No.
(Schubert, arr. seitets)
7.21 Joan Hammond (soprano),
"Panis Angelicus’" (Franck)
7.25 Boston Promenade Or-
chestra, "Kamennoi Ostrow,"
Op. 10, No. 22 (Rubinstein)7.34 When Dreams Come True:
Admiral Lord Fisher
7.48 Potpourri815 "The Stones Cry Out:
Café de Paris"
8.30 Nelson Eddy (baritone),Four Indian Love Lyrics (Hope
and Woodforde-Finden)
8.45 Sunday evening talk
9. 0 Newsreel " Commentary9.20 Philharmon Orchestra,"Music of ‘the Spheres"
(Strauss)
9.30 Abraham Lincoln10. 0 Close down

Gl, i 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News9.0 With the Boys Overseas
(rebroadcast 2YA)
10.15 Feminine Artists: Orches-
tras and Chorus
41..0 Church of Christ Service:
St. Andrew Street Church of
Christ (Pastor W. D. More)15 p.m. Concert celebrities
41. 0 Dinner music (1.15, LON-
eas NEWS (Talk: Wickhamte
2. 0 lostrumentat interlude2.30 Music by Delius: Sonata
No. 2
Played by Lionel Tertis and
George Reeves

Het Orchestras of the World"For Gallantry: Sergeantie
3.43 Light orchestras and bal-lads
4. 0 Musical comedy
5. 0 Big. Brother Bill’s SongService ‘
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Presbyterian Service: First
Chureh (Rey. W. Allen Stevely,
M.A.)8.0 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Choir of the 2nd Battn. Welsh
Guards,
"Men of Harlech" (trad.), "All
Through the Night" (trad., arr.
Northcote)
8. 6 Fritz Kreisler (violin),
‘"Malaguena"’ (Spanish Dance),"Tango" Op. 165, No. 2 (Al-
beniz)
8.12 Stuart Robertson (bass-
baritone),"Silent Worship" (Handel, arr.Somervell)
8.15 An Organ Recital by Pro-
fessor V. . Galway, us.D.,Dunedin City Organist (relayfrom Town Hall)
Featured item: Fantasia and
Fugue in G Minor (Bach)
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.20 Station notices
9.22 J. H. Squire Celeste Octet,"On Wings of Song’? (Mendels-
sohn)
9.26 "The English Love Music,"
by H. R. Jeans
NBS production9.57to10.2 Bournemouth Muni-
cipal Orchestra.
"Henry VIII. Dances" (German)11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ayy OMAN1140 kc. 263 m

6. Op.m. Recordings6.30 Weekly Review 5 Elmer
Davis, Director of War iInforma-
tion, U.S.A.8.15 "John Halifax, Gentle-man"
8.30 Operatic programme
10. 0 Close down

Be ena
8.45 a.m. London News9.0 With the Boys Overseas
10. O Recordings
10:15 Sacred interlude
10.30 Musical Rainbow
11. 0 Music for Everyman12. 0 Silver Stars Band
12.15 p.m. Theatre Memories
1. Op.m. Dinner music (1.15,
LONDON NEWS. Talk: Wick-
ham Steed)2.0 Mexican Dance Orchestra
2.30 With Moritz Moszkowskl,Polish composer
QO ‘Carnival of the Animals"
‘(Saint Saens). Philadelphia
STRAY Orchestra (Stokow-ski)
3.20 Famous Artist: Claudio
Arrau (pianist)3.35-4.0 Bands of the Brave:
The Queen’s Royal Regiment
(BBC production)
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Weekly Review by Elmer
Davis,or of War informa-tion, U.S.A
6.45 Recordings7 OQ Roman Catholic Service
(Rev. Father J. Murphy)
reaGleanings from Far andV
8.15 Station notices
"Tradesman’s Entrance’’45 Sunday evening talk
9. 0 Newsreel with mmentary9.23 Interlude
9.25 Theatre Box: "The Schoglfor Scandal" (Screen scene)9.38 Listen to the Band!
10. 0 Close down

[ZbzZ{o) BANER
9. Oa.m. Tunes for the break-
fast table
9.30 esa Church of the Help-ning Ha
10 if Morning melodies
10.45 |ee Chapel of Good

; Bandboxo7; Favourites in Rhythm
Music of the Masters12.15 p.m. Close down

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The following programme will be broadcast to Correspond-
ence School pupils by 2YA on Tuesday, July 6, and re-
broadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 3ZR, and 4YZ;:

9. 4am. Dr. A. G. Butchers: A Talk by the Headmaster.
9.14

9.20
9,29
9.39

Miss M. E. Griffin: Step Lively! (Music and move-
ment for little people).
Miss A, E. Laurenson: Singing for Upper Standards.
Miss J. Combs: Schubert and his Songs (I.).
Miss E. R. Ryan: Shorthand for Seniors.


